
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1999; Name=
BESHEARS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199910150004
28201

10/15/1999
10:54:33

BESHEARS
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REDMAN,
MARK A

199903300001
32321

03/30/1999
11:38:49

BESHEARS
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOULD,
HENRY

199905140002
03771

05/14/1999
09:23:13

BESHEARS
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WAKEFIELD,
DEXTER K


