Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= BESHEARS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199910150004 28201	10/15/1999 10:54:33	BESHEARS INC		FINANCING STATEMENT	REDMAN, MARK A						
	03/30/1999 11:38:49	BESHEARS INC		FINANCING STATEMENT	GOULD, HENRY						
199905140002 03771	05/14/1999 09:23:13	BESHEARS INC			WAKEFIELD, DEXTER K						